School Name: KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY
SILCHAR

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: SILCHAR Std: Balvatika - 3

SC Lottery Result

S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252600959
2525260012
2117

RACHIT
AKURA

NA

1/WL-1

3252600046
5825260015
5431

SUPRATIM
BISWAS

NA

2 [ WL-2

3252602137
0125260014
1338

NEEL DAS

NA

3/WL-3

3252602392
1625260017
0408

HRIDYANS
HU DAS

NA

4/ WL-4

3252600268
1725260009
1058

PRIYANSHI
DAS

NA

5/WL-5

3252602196
8825260014
5282

NEEL DAS

NA

NA

6 / WL-6

3252600403
5425260003
2989

TANUPRIY
A AKURA

NA

NA

7 [ WL-7

3252600739
0125260003
9627

BRAHMI
DAS

NA

NA

8/ WL-8

3252601211
4725260009
8709

AYUSHMA
N MALA

NA

NA

9/WL-9




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

19

3252601000
8425260005
6452

SAMRAT
DAS

NA

NA

10/ WL-10

18

3252600871
6425260004
7789

PUSPA
DAS

NA

NA

11 /WL-11

13

3252600336
2625260001
6296

JOYPREET
DAS

NA

NA

12 / WL-12

21

3252601162
2725260009
0593

VIDYAWAN
JYOTI DAS

NA

NA

13 /WL-13

10

3252600074
2125260002
2748

ARNAB
RABIDAS

NA

NA

14 [ WL-14

24

3252601868
8325260016
0328

MAANVI
DAS

NA

NA

15/ WL-15

23

3252601631
6925260011
0705

TRISHA
BAISHNAB

NA

NA

16 / WL-16

15

3252600462
5125260002
2797

KARNADEE
P DAS

NA

NA

17 | WL-17

20

3252601118
9525260006
4193

SAMRAT
DAS

NA

NA

18 / WL-18

12

3252600289
2525260002
0968

SHRESTHA
DAS

NA

NA

19 /WL-19

16

3252600615
9825260003
2287

DEEP DAS

NA

NA

20 / WL-20

17

3252600706
5925260004
8101

RAJASHRE
E DAS

NA

NA

21/ WL-21




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

11

3252600155
6825260000
6696

AKANGSHA
AKURA

NA

NA

22 | WL-22

22

3252601184
4725260006
6598

NILANJAN
DAS

NA

NA

23 / WL-23

14

3252600457
2525260002
1983

SIDDHART
H DAS

NA

NA

24 [ WL-24

27

3252602365
7425260015
8971

SUBHOJIT
DAS

NA

NA

25/ WL-25

25

3252600348
9025260001
6985

JOYNEEL
DAS

NA

NA

26 / WL-26

26

3252601263
6825260011
3871

MAYURI
MALA

NA

NA

27 [ WL-27

31

3252600212
5625260000
9310

SHYON
ROY

NA

NA

28 | WL-28

65

3252600773
4925260006
6039

DEBOSHR
EE DAS

NA

NA

29 / WL-29

113

3252601609
3025260008
9111

TANMOY
DAS

NA

NA

30/ WL-30

95

3252601186
9325260006
9163

ADHVIK
DAS

NA

NA

31/WL-31

114

3252601612
2725260013
2185

SAMRAT
DAS

NA

NA

32/ WL-32

78

3252600957
0325260005
3432

ANSHUMA
N RABIDAS

NA

NA

33 /WL-33




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

91

3252601126
5025260012
5867

MAHI DAS

NA

NA

34 [ WL-34

59

3252600704
5025260013
0799

KAYA DAS

NA

NA

35/ WL-35

125

3252602047
4225260012
5997

BIBEK DAS

NA

NA

36 / WL-36

54

3252600634
9125260003
3361

SUHANI
DAS

NA

NA

37 [ WL-37

69

3252600839
0025260004
5568

HITESH
DAS

NA

NA

38 / WL-38

61

3252600719
6125260013
1333

AADRIKA
DAS

NA

NA

39/ WL-39

81

3252601001
3325260006
6866

MONDIRA
DAS

NA

NA

40 / WL-40

88

3252601105
3225260012
6022

MADHAV
DAS

NA

NA

41/ WL-41

41

3252600394
8125260008
4473

BEDOSRUT
| MALAKAR

NA

NA

42 | WL-42

75

3252600948
4625260005
3427

PRIYANGS
HU MALLIK

NA

NA

43 [ WL-43

80

3252600988
0025260005
5867

PREYASI
DAS

NA

NA

44 | WL-44

74

3252600930
4725260005
1669

PAROMITA
CHOUDHU
RY

NA

NA

45 | WL-45




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

93

3252601140
6825260006
3148

PRABUDD
HA DAS

NA

NA

46 | WL-46

39

3252600384
1925260001
8895

BHAGYASH
REE DAS

NA

NA

47 | WL-47

83

3252601015
7025260005
8093

PARTHA
DAS

NA

NA

48 | WL-48

142

3252602458
3625260016
5896

ANKUSHI
DAS

NA

NA

49 [ WL-49

137

3252602294
8625260015
2779

DITI DAS

NA

NA

50 / WL-50

107

3252601494
3525260009
9444

SHREYANS
HI DAS

NA

NA

51/WL-51

82

3252601008
6825260005
6883

SRISTY SU
TRADHAR

NA

NA

52 / WL-52

28

3252600015
7625260007
2490

DUPAN
BANIA

NA

NA

53 / WL-53

109

3252601552
5825260012
2772

JOYNEEL
DAS

NA

NA

54 [ WL-54

50

3252600578
6925260002
9691

ARPAN
ROY

NA

NA

55/ WL-55

67

3252600814
6225260004
5377

SUBHAJIT
SUBHA
DAS

NA

NA

56 / WL-56

121

3252601778
1925260012
6751

DIP DAS

NA

NA

57 [ WL-57




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

49

3252600569
4125260002
9190

VARTIKA
DAS

NA

NA

58 / WL-58

130

3252602098
4425260013
3301

DHRUBA
DAS

NA

NA

59 / WL-59

123

3252601897
3125260011
9222

DEEPSHIK
A DAS

NA

NA

60 / WL-60

99

3252601288
6825260008
5879

SAMARTH
DAS

NA

NA

61/ WL-61

70

3252600840
8225260004
5555

ANAY DAS

NA

NA

62 / WL-62

29

3252600110
9125260000
3891

SHUBHANK
AR ROY

NA

NA

63 / WL-63

58

3252600688
8225260003
6389

PIHU DAS

NA

NA

64 / WL-64

37

3252600337
5925260001
6136

SAPTASHR
| DAS

NA

NA

65 / WL-65

62

3252600721
2025260003
8355

AYUSH
RABIDAS

NA

NA

66 / WL-66

56

3252600679
9225260003
5862

RONI DAS

NA

NA

67 /| WL-67

124

3252602047
3425260012
7167

ANUSHKA
DAS

NA

NA

68 / WL-68

46

3252600465
0325260002
2348

MANISHA
RABIDAS

NA

NA

69 / WL-69




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

45

3252600463
4725260002
2683

NIMRIT
DAS

NA

NA

70 / WL-70

92

3252601128
4025260006
2617

RIYA DAS

NA

NA

71/ WL-71

140

3252602342
7225260015
7094

ROUNAK
DAS

NA

NA

72 [ WL-72

136

3252602294
7225260015
2827

SUMANTA
DAS

NA

NA

73/ WL-73

128

3252602072
6325260012
8841

VAIDIK
MALAKAR

NA

NA

74 [ WL-74

36

3252600330
3125260001
5883

DEBABRAT
A DAS

NA

NA

75/ WL-75

141

3252602361
3825260015
8526

RISHOV
DAS

NA

NA

76 / WL-76

90

3252601117
3425260006
5039

RIMA SUTR
ADHAR

NA

NA

77 | WL-77

132

3252602210
2225260014
5385

ANKIT
RABIDAS

NA

NA

78 [ WL-78

138

3252602319
3725260015
4691

JOYSREE
DAS

NA

NA

79 | WL-79

76

3252600949
8625260005
3493

NAYAN
DEEP SUK
LABAIDYA

NA

NA

80 / WL-80

102

3252601368
2625260013
4748

ANUSHKA
ROY

NA

NA

81/WL-81




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

110

3252601556
7625260008
9428

PAYEL
MALA

NA

NA

82 / WL-82

51

3252600609
1025260003
4096

AYON DAS

NA

NA

83/ WL-83

48

3252600481
8925260002
3618

SMRITI
DAS

NA

NA

84 /| WL-84

129

3252602095
8725260013
3373

KRITISH
RABIDAS

NA

NA

85/ WL-85

64

3252600756
3925260004
1681

NAYANDEE
P SUKLABA
IDYA

NA

NA

86 / WL-86

86

3252601019
4125260005
7552

PRIOM
DAS

NA

NA

87 [ WL-87

127

3252602071
0425260015
8137

DEBANGO
NA ROY

NA

NA

88 / WL-88

143

3252602464
2425260016
6190

SUPROJIT
DAS

NA

NA

89 / WL-89

105

3252601456
6525260013
4144

REBANTA
DAS

NA

NA

90 / WL-90

145

3252602525
9225260017
4804

MOHITUSH
DAS

NA

NA

91/WL-91

106

3252601481
6725260012
4106

AYUSH
DAS

NA

NA

92 / WL-92

79

3252600965
9625260005
4113

AAROHI
DAS

NA

NA

93/ WL-93




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
120 3252601769 | SUJIT DAS 6 NA NA 94 /| WL-94
0925260015
6963
57 3252600686 | RAJVEER 6 NA NA 95 / WL-95
1725260003 | DAS
6068
100 3252601294 | RISHAN 6 NA NA 96 / WL-96
8125260008 | RABIDAS
1368
89 3252601110 | RUPA DAS 6 NA NA 97 | WL-97
8825260012
4140
103 3252601400 | AYUSHI 6 NA NA 98 / WL-98
9625260008 | ROY
1854
108 3252601546 | SIDDHIKA 6 NA NA 99 / WL-99
5725260013 | RABIDAS
0554
68 3252600825 | TRISHA 6 NA NA 100/
0925260006 | DAS WL-100
9608
40 3252600387 | DIBAKOR 6 NA NA 101/
1925260001 | DAS WL-101
9024
53 3252600630 | SHREYOS 6 NA NA 102/
0725260007 | HI DAS WL-102
1344
87 3252601056 | BASU DAS 6 NA NA 103/
1225260005 WL-103
9414
101 3252601364 | ANURAG 6 NA NA 104/
2825260008 | DAS WL-104
9241
66 3252600808 | ANGS 6 NA NA 105/
1025260004 | DHUBI WL-105

3593




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
o8 3252601268 | ISHITA DAS 6 NA NA 106/
0525260006 WL-106
9154
144 3252602487 | PRONAI 6 NA NA 107/
8825260016 | DAS WL-107
8614
72 3252600879 [ ANAND 6 NA NA 108/
6725260004 | RABIDAS WL-108
8062
43 3252600417 [ NIRMALYA 6 NA NA 109/
3725260002 | DAS WL-109
0712
131 3252602122 | BOBIKA 6 NA NA 110/
5525260013 | DAS WL-110
6894
63 3252600735 | AYUSHI 6 NA NA 111/
4325260003 | RAJAK WL-111
9837
96 3252601224 | KULDEEP 6 NA NA 112/
9825260009 | RABIDAS WL-112
7996
115 3252601630 | NOBONITA 6 NA NA 113/
8625260014 | DAS WL-113
4639
134 3252602283 | RESHAB 6 NA NA 114/
2125260015 | DAS WL-114
1843
34 3252600282 | NIVEDITA 6 NA NA 115/
3825260001 | ROY WL-115
3347
146 3252602539 [ MANVI BIN 6 NA NA 116/
6225260017 WL-116
1387
118 3252601753 | RISIRAJ 6 NA NA 117/
2325260009 | RABIDAS WL-117

8805




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
55 3252600635 | AYUSHI 6 NA NA 118/
1025260003 | DAS WL-118
3440
32 3252600217 | SHREYOS 6 NA NA 119/
0425260004 | HI ROY WL-119
7539
139 3252602341 | ANUSHKA 6 NA NA 120/
7525260015 | RABIDAS WL-120
6816
97 3252601235 | SHUBOJIT 6 NA NA 121/
2125260015 | BAISHNAB WL-121
8113
52 3252600609 | ANKITA 6 NA NA 122/
3325260003 | DAS WL-122
1657
44 3252600425 | ISHANI 6 NA NA 123/
3625260002 | ROY WL-123
1095
85 3252601017 | AKANSHYA 6 NA NA 124/
1525260005 | DAS WL-124
7313
30 3252600184 | RAKHI DAS 6 NA NA 125/
2625260000 WL-125
7620
47 3252600465 | MADHURI 6 NA NA 126/
9625260002 | SUTRADHA WL-126
2581 R
71 3252600865 | HARSHIKA 6 NA NA 127/
5125260004 | DAS WL-127
7248
117 3252601752 | PALLAVI 6 NA NA 128/
6625260009 | DAS WL-128
8182
84 3252601016 | ISAN DAS 6 NA NA 129/
7525260007 WL-129

6510




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
104 3252601428 | AMRITA 6 NA NA 130/
2825260008 | RABIDAS WL-130
1976
60 3252600716 | RASHI DAS 6 NA NA 131/
1925260003 WL-131
8372
38 3252600367 | SHREYAN 6 NA NA 132/
0425260001 | DAS WL-132
8111
119 3252601760 | SHRADDH 6 NA NA 133/
3425260015 | A DAS WL-133
1419
42 3252600396 | GARIMA 6 NA NA 134/
1025260003 [ DUSAD WL-134
4736
135 3252602284 | ANUSHKA 6 NA NA 135/
0125260015 | DAS WL-135
2920
112 3252601603 | SHREYAS 6 NA NA 136/
6425260012 | BAISHNAB WL-136
4432
94 3252601165 | SUHAM 6 NA NA 137/
4125260006 | DAS WL-137
4916
133 3252602250 | PUNOM 6 NA NA 138/
2925260014 | DAS WL-138
8888
111 3252601579 | RADHA 6 NA NA 139/
1325260015 | DAS WL-139
0333
35 3252600322 | DRISTI 6 NA NA 140/
6525260002 | DAS WL-140
2179
126 3252602060 | PIYUSH 6 NA NA 141/
3125260012 | DAS WL-141

7529




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
77 3252600955 | SUBHOJEE 6 NA NA 142/
8825260005 | T DAS WL-142
3528
147 3252602577 | KRISHNA 6 NA NA 143/
1225260017 | DAS WL-143
4458
33 3252600225 | ANISHA 6 NA NA 144/
3625260000 | DAS WL-144
9929
73 3252600914 [ SUCHAYAT 6 NA NA 145/
6925260005 | Rl BISWAS WL-145
0569
122 3252601839 | BISHAL 6 NA NA 146/
3925260014 | DAS WL-146
1183
116 3252601709 | BRISTI DAS 6 NA NA 147/
6625260012 WL-147
7900
148 3252602632 | SHIVA 6 NA NA 148/
1725260017 | DUSAD WL-148

7942



http://www.tcpdf.org

